In accordance with

Rules 6.2,6.3 & 6.5 0f |_ | Q O 2
the Insclvency (England

& Wales) Rules 2016 and

e et Notice of statement of affairs

Inselvency Act 1986.

g

Companies House

Company details

1 |
Company number [D-IB—H—'TEE’TI—B

SATURDAY

F PPN Y POUUE JY S

AL

02/12/2017
COMPANIES HOUSE

=+ Filling in this form
Please complete in typascript or in

Company name in full | Beehive Art Funding Limited

bold black capitals,

Liguidator's name
Full forename(s) | Amie
Sumame | Johnson
Liquidator’s address
Building namelnumber[ Trinity House
Street ‘ 28-30 Blucher Street
Post town \ Birmingham
County/Region L
Postcode IE ’T’i IT ’E m ii ’7
Country |
n Liquidator's name @
Use this section to tell us about
Surname another liguidator.
Liquidator's address @
Building name/number ‘ @ Other fiquidator
Use this section to teil us about
Street ’ another liquidator.
Post town ‘
County/Region ‘
Postcode I li fi‘lil‘!;
Country J

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

Date

Date of statement of affairs

slfo 1l f2loMf7

Statement of affairs

| attach:

Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95(1A) of the
Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of affairs by a director under section 991} of the Insolvency
Act 1986

Statement of concurrence

Sign and date

Liquidator's signature

Signaiure

X N

Signature date

ol 1l2 Talohl7

04/17 Version 1.0




11Q02

Notice of statement of affairs

B Presenter information

n Important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

Contact name

Amie Johnson

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

@ Where to send

Company name

Greenfield Recovery Limited

Trinity House
28-30 Blucher Street

' Address

Past town

Birmingham

County/Region

= (s (1] [T[a[A[ |

Country

(ax

Telephona

0121 201 1720

Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

O The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

O You have attached the required documents.

O You have signed the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ
DX 33050 Cardiff.

ﬂ Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0




Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
BEEHIVE ART FUNDING LIMITED

on the 30 November 2017 the date of the resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.

o
Full Name Jeund  MAYG

Signed /b/\ — wﬁc

Dated U 3 }'HF\' , ‘g




BEEHIVE ART FUNDING LIMITED
Statement Of Affairs as at 30 November 2017

A - Summary of Assets

Assets Book Value
£

Estimated to
Realise
£

Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge:

Uncharged assets:
Funds Held on Trust NiL

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

Signature /L\A - MUO Date 3‘0/ n () '/

5,000.00

5,000.00



BEEHIVE ART FUNDING LIMITED
Statement Of Affairs as at 30 November 2017

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 5,000.00
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors:-
L S NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 5,000.00
Debts secured by floating charges pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
5,000.00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 5,000.00
Debts secured by floating charges post 14 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 5,000.00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 5,000.00
Unsecured non-preferential claims {excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 47,374.60
Intercompany Loan 271,603.08
318,977.69
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (313,977.69)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (313,977.69)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders (108.00)
(108.00)
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (313,869.69)

Signature - V\M"f‘c’ Date /“ }’7

. U { f

r



$G:SL 2107 19QUSAON 62 60°'G1L0Z 19A 10S SdI b - L jo | ebeq

I§ )Z/m - aneubig

Bunejol samu3 ¢

69°216°8)E

00¥rL HOP END 'xess3 ‘Ainqueq] 'peoy uoplel £2 saje|oossy ubiseq YA 00D
09'0€Z'L¥ Qgs 1Qd ‘piojpelg 1981S 18AKI8d | L-6 ‘dNH AuD ‘sIo)dijos siemog YIWSploD /D dT1 sAlyosads ||assny salieyd 0022
60°€09°'L4T SOt NLOM 'uopuoT ‘19aig INpuoy s,que £z-12 d17 (exded sAalyesg 0odgo
3 Ssalppy aweN Koy

sio)ipaln Auedwion - g

G3LINIT ONIGONNA L8V JAIH339
pajwi A1I9A023Y pPidljusalIn)



¥G51 L1102 12QWIAON 62

0102 19A DS Sdl

1 Jo | abed

ainjeubis

Buijjejo) sauz Aewpio v

00°801 go'80l 801 002

00°0¢ 00°0C 0c oo0e Aeuip)0 g1 oM ‘PueiBug ‘uopuoT 'aienbg plojpeg ¢1 ‘@sNoH UouaAs ofe uyor JN 00rH

po'se 00°'se 14 00'62 Aieuips0 g1 DM ‘pue|Bul ‘'uopuon 'aienbg pioypeg gl '8SNOH UOUBAT uljdiL piAeg W 00GH

0062 0o'se T4 00'se AeulpiQ g1 OM ‘pue|Bu3 ‘uopuoT 'aienbsg pioypag £l '8SNOH UOUBAT Z2|ezuog usteg J LogH

a0'ge 00'se 8¢ 00'g¢ AreurpiQ SOC NEOM 'UOPUGT 19ang INpuo) SqWeT LT-1T d11endeg eayesg  GOgH
saleys  anjep

dn pred  dn pajen 3O ON JeutwioN ad4&) ssalppy aweN Aoy

siopjoyaleys - 9

A31HNIT ONIGNNG LYV JAIH3 38

pajiwi] Aleaooay plapuasio



